
 

 

 

 

 

List of Woqod Approved Gas Contractors for LPG Tanks Installation Services 

  
 

Company Name 
 

Contact Person 
 

Contact Details 
 

Email 

Al-Jaber Electro-
Mechanical 

Amr Attia –  
Tanveer Akhlaq 

44666192 / 193 - 55325210 

- 55548352 

amr.attia@aljaber-em.com; 
tanveer.akhlaq@aljaber-em.com; 
gas.dept@aljaber-em.com 

Gasco 
Azhar Mahamood 
Mohammed –  
V.A. Prasad 

44582693 - 66599133- 
55841970 

info@gasco.qa; azhar@gasco.qa; 
prasad@gasco.qa 

Gulf Energy 

Technology and 

Projects (GETP) 

Muhammed Sajeer –  
Abhilash 

44114438 - 70804055- 
66833282 

lpg@getp.com.qa; 
lpg2@getp.com.qa 

Petroserv Limited 
Rajesh Krishnan –  
Roney Jacob Eapen 

50957532 - 44190203 

Rajesh.Karakkad@petroserv-limited.com; 
RoneyJacobEapen@petroserv-
limited.com; Tenders.Mailbox@petroserv-
limited.com 

Power Gas 
Mohammad Elsheshtawi -
Sameh Abouelmaaref  
 

44173410 - 70980055 - 

55518048 
kamal@powergas.qa; 
sameh@powergas.qa 

Qatar Gas Group 
Abd El Salam Kotb –  
Sajeed Ali Khan 

44580855 - 55803347 - 
50727109 

a.kotb@taqaqgg.com; 
s.khan@taqaqgg.com 

Qatar Oxygen Co. 
Ahmed A. Ramahi –  
Rawan Al Qawasmeh 
 

44114603 - 55096106 - 

55106885 - 663000935 

ahmed.ramahi@qocdoha.com; 
info@qocdoha.com; 
projects@qocdoha.com 

Unigaz Qatar 
Ahmad Jouni –  
Anas Ghazal  

44514044 – 50242858 - 
66002351 

ahmad.jouni@unigaz.net; 
anas.ghazal@unigaz.net; 
info.qatar@unigaz.net; 
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